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Event 101 Girls High Jump

Friday 5/10/2024 - 3:30 PM

Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 64 Sampson, Abby 10 Hutchison NH
2 33 Gaston, Alexandria 10 Delta Juncti NH
3 36 Pearson, Grace 11 Delta Juncti NH
4 246 Lhokta, Lucy 10 West Valley 4-00.00
5 18 Wease, Abby 11 Ben Eielson 4-02.00
6 59 Gregor, Kelly 11 Hutchison 4-02.00
7 249 May, Twila 10 West Valley 4-02.00
8 11 Donner, Olivia 9 Ben Eielson 4-02.00
9 91 Holm, Phoebe 12 Lathrop 4-04.00
10 161 Forcey, Ella 9 North Pole 4-06.00
11 148 Walsh, Emma 10 Monroe Catho 4-08.00
12 99 Tansy, Ruby 11 Lathrop 5-01.00
Event 102 Boys High Jump
Friday 5/10/2024 - 5:00 PM
Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 266 Bostwick, Emanuel 12 West Valley NH
2 274 Endicott, Braun 11 West Valley NH
3 268 Craft, Chace 9 West Valley NH
4 273 Emers, Alex 12 West Valley NH
5 269 Cromer, Deontae 9 West Valley NH
6 78 Robinson, Jude 9 Hutchison NH
7 81 Todd, Nehemiah 9 Hutchison NH
8 28 Johnson, Loch 10 Ben Eielson NH
9 177 Brown, Ryder 10 North Pole NH
10 225 McCumby, Merrick 9 Valdez NH
11 79 Robinson, Zane 12 Hutchison NH
12 51 Stossmeister, Zander 12 Delta Juncti NH
13 105 Beard, Brandon 12 Lathrop 5-08.00
Event 111 Girls Triple Jump
Friday 5/10/2024 - 5:00 PM
Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 246 Lhokta, Lucy 10 West Valley ND
2 169 Mattox, Maria 12 North Pole ND
3 59 Gregor, Kelly 11 Hutchison ND
4 64 Sampson, Abby 10 Hutchison ND
5 248 Madnick, Tyler 10 West Valley 22-06.25
6 161 Forcey, Ella 9 North Pole 29-03.75
7 208 Palomar, Anika 12 Valdez 29-10.00
8 209 Prax, Kelsey 11 Valdez 32-04.50
9 87 Foster, Annebelle 10 Lathrop 32-10.00
10 206 Kizer, Izzy 11 Valdez 33-06.00
Event 112 Boys Triple Jump



Friday 5/10/2024 - 3:30 PM

Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 20 Armstrong, Kruz 11 Ben Eielson ND
2 26 Erhard, Jace 10 Ben Eielson ND
3 29 LaRocca, Gino 12 Ben Eielson ND
4 31 Rockhold, Noah 11 Ben Eielson ND
5 201 Thompson, Kaiden 11 North Pole ND
6 180 Cooper, Devin 11 North Pole ND
7 266 Bostwick, Emanuel 12 West Valley ND
8 291 Nunley, Dayton 10 West Valley ND
9 292 Payan, Gavin 10 West Valley 28-05.75
Flight 2 Finals
1 202 Trizzino, Aidan 10 North Pole 30-03.00
2 294 Reinheller, Jakan 11 West Valley 31-04.75
3 45 Jackson, Jaylon 10 Delta Juncti 32-07.75
4 188 Kado, Will 9 North Pole 32-08.00
5 301 Stebbins, Zaire 11 West Valley 33-01.00
6 46 Klein, Aidan 12 Delta Juncti 33-03.50
7 79 Robinson, Zane 12 Hutchison 33-04.00
8 111 Dickinson, Henry 10 Lathrop 34-04.50
9 295 Reinheller, Logan 11 West Valley 34-08.25
10 127 Pulgarin, Kenyi 11 Lathrop 34-11.50
11 224 McCumby, Barrett 12 Valdez 37-04.50
12 218 Alfaro, Nicolas 12 Valdez 38-01.00
Event 121 Girls Discus Throw
Friday 5/10/2024 - 4:00 PM
Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 62 McKenzie, Piper 9 Hutchison ND
2 66 Wagner, Kajsa 9 Hutchison ND
3 167 Lormore, Jada 11 North Pole 35-01.50
4 15 Robles, Melanie 10 Ben Eielson 37-04
5 146 Tucker, Emily 10 Monroe Catho 40-08
6 163 Holland, Laura 10 North Pole 44-01.50
7 142 Patterson, Lily 10 Monroe Catho 44-04
8 14 Olmeda, Paula 11 Ben Eielson 45-06
9 13 Loretto, Alexandrea 11 Ben Eielson 46-04
10 174 Umphenour, Jocelyn 12 North Pole 48-02.50
11 6 Barnes, Laila 11 Ben Eielson 49-10
12 12 Jones, Isadora 10 Ben Eielson 51-02
13 2 Hammond, Peyton 10 Anderson 54-06
14 61 Hassler, Dania 10 Hutchison 55-01
Flight 2 Finals
1 171 Propsom, Maeve 10 North Pole 56-01
2 215 Valeriano, Aliya 9 Valdez 56-03
3 3 Price, Trinity 9 Anderson 61-02
4 56 Chageza, Rungano 9 Hutchison 61-09
5 257 Stewart, Clairice 9 West Valley 62-00
6 57 Dunn, Abilene 10 Hutchison 62-03
7 11 Donner, Olivia 9 Ben Eielson 62-05
8 91 Holm, Phoebe 12 Lathrop 63-07
9 210 Rupert, Jamie Fr Valdez 66-11.50
10 95 Mantei, Daria 10 Lathrop 67-01
11 85 Davidge, Lilly 10 Lathrop 78-10
12 83 Balash, Alice 9 Lathrop 79-06.50
13 136 Chernich, Anya 9 Monroe Catho 85-04

Event 122 Boys Discus Throw




Saturday 5/11/2024 - 10:00 AM

Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 299 Sobarzo, Iram 12 West Valley ND
2 196 Sheldon, Xavier 9 North Pole ND
3 48 Lawhorne, Matthew 12 Delta Juncti ND
4 112 Eames, Garrett 12 Lathrop ND
5 310 Gray, Cody 9 Valdez ND
6 70 Brasier, Kiernan 10 Hutchison ND
7 42 Douglas, Noah 11 Delta Juncti ND
8 43 Douglas, William 10 Delta Juncti ND
9 50 Seymour, Aidan 10 Delta Juncti 36-04
10 183 Euresti, Sam 11 North Pole 45-09.50
11 181 Crow, Gavin 10 North Pole 53-04.50
12 155 Sweetsir, Cain 11 Monroe Catho 55-04.50
13 77 Marcotte, Aaron 9 Hutchison 60-00
14 199 Sullivan, Max 9 North Pole 68-03
15 5 Nelson, Bryce 9 Anderson 68-06
16 284 Larson, Thor 9 West Valley 70-10
17 223 Crater, William 11 Valdez 71-01.50
18 227 Petersen, Corey 12 Valdez 71-02
Flight 2 Finals
1 220 Baron, D.J. 12 Valdez 71-06
2 158 Yanish, Joseph 11 Monroe Catho 71-10
3 217 Aldrich, Ben 12 Valdez 76-05
4 132 Trepasso, Sage Lathrop 79-06
5 176 Beaudreault, Riley 9 North Pole 80-01.50
6 109 Cooks, Willie 10 Lathrop 83-08.50
7 190 McFadden, James 10 North Pole 85-05
8 293 Pearson, James 9 West Valley 90-08
9 228 Petersen, Kyle 10 Valdez 92-00.50
10 23 Champ, Marcus 11 Ben Eielson 93-07
11 116 Forbes, Curtis 10 Lathrop 96-00.50
12 303 Watts, Wesley 10 West Valley 97-05
13 275 Endicott, Magnus 12 West Valley 104-05
14 124 Lynch, Sebastian 10 Lathrop 105-00
15 114 Emmett, Devin 11 Lathrop 106-01
16 131 Snowden, Wayne 11 Lathrop 106-02
17 264 Benedetti, Darren 10 West Valley 116-01
18 198 Smith, Braeden 11 North Pole 119-10
Event 131 Girls Shot Put
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 10:30 AM
Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 169 Mattox, Maria 12 North Pole ND
2 159 Davis, Destiny 12 North Pole ND
3 309 Holland (partner), Holland North Pole ND
4 164 Holland, Michaela 12 North Pole 7-07.00
Flight 2 Finals
1 253 Powell, Katelyn 10 West Valley ND
2 8 Burkeen, Kaydance 11 Ben Eielson ND
3 232 Baranoski, Kendra 9 West Valley ND
4 2 Hammond, Peyton 10 Anderson ND
5 260 Zweifel, Paityn 9 West Valley ND
6 143 Sauer, Ainsley 12 Monroe Catho ND
7 146 Tucker, Emily 10 Monroe Catho 13-06.50
8 167 Lormore, Jada 11 North Pole 14-00.50
9 13 Loretto, Alexandrea 11 Ben Eielson 14-07.00
10 163 Holland, Laura 10 North Pole 16-05.50
11 171 Propsom, Maeve 10 North Pole 16-11.50
12 14 Olmeda, Paula 11 Ben Eielson 17-07.00



13 144 Sauer, Avery 9 Monroe Catho 17-11.00
14 174 Umphenour, Jocelyn 12 North Pole 17-11.50
15 63 Pecic, Viviana 11 Hutchison 18-06.50
Flight 3 Finals
2 142 Patterson, Lily 10 Monroe Catho 19-08.00
3 89 Garcia, Messiah 11 Lathrop 19-09.00
4 248 Madnick, Tyler 10 West Valley 20-06.50
5 6 Barnes, Laila 11 Ben Eielson 20-07.50
6 61 Hassler, Dania 10 Hutchison 21-07.75
7 3 Price, Trinity 9 Anderson 21-11.25
8 210 Rupert, Jamie Fr Valdez 22-03.00
9 83 Balash, Alice 9 Lathrop 22-07.50
10 257 Stewart, Clairice 9 West Valley 22-09.50
11 138 Collins, Kaylee 12 Monroe Catho 22-09.50
12 56 Chageza, Rungano 9 Hutchison 24-01.00
13 147 Turiel, Trinity 10 Monroe Catho 24-09.75
14 149 Weekley, Elsa 12 Monroe Catho 25-04.50
15 85 Davidge, Lilly 10 Lathrop 30-05.75
Event 132 Boys Shot Put
Friday 5/10/2024 - 3:30 PM
Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 194 Nelson, Orion 11 North Pole ND
2 179 Cline, William 12 North Pole 16-11.00
Flight 2 Finals
1 42 Douglas, Noah 11 Delta Juncti ND
2 284 Larson, Thor 9 West Valley ND
3 70 Brasier, Kiernan 10 Hutchison ND
4 48 Lawhorne, Matthew 12 Delta Juncti ND
5 43 Douglas, William 10 Delta Juncti ND
6 310 Gray, Cody 9 Valdez ND
7 155 Sweetsir, Cain 11 Monroe Catho 18-03.50
8 183 Euresti, Sam 11 North Pole 21-02.00
9 47 Klein, Evan 10 Delta Juncti 22-03.00
10 184 Evans, Kade 10 North Pole 22-07.00
11 181 Crow, Gavin 10 North Pole 24-11.00
12 196 Sheldon, Xavier 9 North Pole 25-03.00
13 158 Yanish, Joseph 11 Monroe Catho 25-04.00
14 223 Crater, William 11 Valdez 25-06.00
15 50 Seymour, Aidan 10 Delta Juncti 25-06.75
16 5 Nelson, Bryce 9 Anderson 26-02.25
17 134 Wilcox, Kade 9 Lathrop 26-08.00
18 176 Beaudreault, Riley 9 North Pole 28-05.00
Flight 3 Finals
3 199 Sullivan, Max 9 North Pole 28-07.00
4 126 Pugh, Gavin 9 Lathrop 28-10.50
5 114 Emmett, Devin 11 Lathrop 29-04.00
6 227 Petersen, Corey 12 Valdez 29-07.75
7 217 Aldrich, Ben 12 Valdez 31-01.50
8 220 Baron, D.J. 12 Valdez 32-01.00
9 293 Pearson, James 9 West Valley 33-05.00
10 303 Watts, Wesley 10 West Valley 33-10.25
11 115 Fanene, Zeddy 9 Lathrop 34-01.00
12 124 Lynch, Sebastian 10 Lathrop 34-02.00
13 228 Petersen, Kyle 10 Valdez 34-06.75
14 275 Endicott, Magnus 12 West Valley 34-11.00
15 264 Benedetti, Darren 10 West Valley 35-06.25
16 23 Champ, Marcus 11 Ben Eielson 35-08.00
17 299 Sobarzo, Iram 12 West Valley 36-02.00
18 198 Smith, Braeden 11 North Pole 38-01.00
19 119 Guffey, Gabe 9 Lathrop 41-10.75
20 131 Snowden, Wayne 11 Lathrop 44-11.50



Event 141 Girls Long Jump

Saturday 5/11/2024 - 10:00 AM

Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 163 Holland, Laura 10 North Pole ND
2 164 Holland, Michaela 12 North Pole 4-05.00
3 1 Mattox (partner), Maria North Pole ND
4 159 Davis, Destiny 12 North Pole ND
Flight 2 Finals
1 16 Rockhold, Sadie 10 Ben Eielson ND
2 137 Church, Leila 9 Monroe Catho ND
3 211 Sauls, Madison 10 Valdez ND
4 172 Ruiz, Annabella 10 North Pole 7-05.75
5 160 Farliegh, Sofia 9 North Pole 8-00.50
6 60 Griswold, Elli 9 Hutchison 8-11.00
7 249 May, Twila 10 West Valley 9-06.00
8 53 Atkins, Lizz 11 Hutchison 9-08.50
9 13 Loretto, Alexandrea 11 Ben Eielson 9-11.75
10 56 Chageza, Rungano 9 Hutchison 10-04.75
11 2 Hammond, Peyton 10 Anderson 10-05.00
12 171 Propsom, Maeve 10 North Pole 11-00.50
13 246 Lhokta, Lucy 10 West Valley 11-04.25
14 18 Wease, Abby 11 Ben Eielson 11-08.00
15 10 Castro, Casey 11 Ben Eielson 12-01.00
Flight 3 Finals
1 253 Powell, Katelyn 10 West Valley 12-01.25
2 9 Carpenter, Haeli 9 Ben Eielson 12-02.00
3 169 Mattox, Maria 12 North Pole 12-08.25
4 64 Sampson, Abby 10 Hutchison 13-01.50
5 148 Walsh, Emma 10 Monroe Catho 13-03.00
6 90 Holm, Isla 10 Lathrop 13-06.50
7 59 Gregor, Kelly 11 Hutchison 13-07.50
8 36 Pearson, Grace 11 Delta Juncti 13-09.75
9 209 Prax, Kelsey 11 Valdez 13-10.00
10 205 Day, Destiny 10 Valdez 13-10.50
11 7 Brannan, Teslin 12 Ben Eielson 14-03.50
12 161 Forcey, Ella 9 North Pole 14-05.50
13 87 Foster, Annebelle 10 Lathrop 15-03.25
14 103 Walker, Havilah 11 Lathrop 15-03.25
15 206 Kizer, Izzy 11 Valdez 16-03.25
Event 142 Boys Long Jump
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 12:30 PM
Name Year School Seed Mark
Flight 1 Finals
1 194 Nelson, Orion 11 North Pole ND
2 179 Cline, William 12 North Pole 6-00.00
Flight 2 Finals
1 78 Robinson, Jude 9 Hutchison ND
2 20 Armstrong, Kruz 11 Ben Eielson ND
3 4 Hammond, Preston 11 Anderson ND
4 196 Sheldon, Xavier 9 North Pole ND
5 186 Grado, Simon 9 North Pole ND
6 269 Cromer, Deontae 9 West Valley ND
7 266 Bostwick, Emanuel 12 West Valley ND
8 76 Levit, Caiden 11 Hutchison ND
9 285 Lassey, Adom 10 West Valley ND
10 26 Erhard, Jace 10 Ben Eielson ND
11 268 Craft, Chace 9 West Valley ND
12 77 Marcotte, Aaron 9 Hutchison 11-11.50



13 202 Trizzino, Aidan 10 North Pole 12-06.00
14 46 Klein, Aidan 12 Delta Juncti 13-08.00
Flight 3 Finals
1 80 Sprouse, Nikolai 11 Hutchison 13-10.75
2 45 Jackson, Jaylon 10 Delta Juncti 14-01.25
3 301 Stebbins, Zaire 11 West Valley 14-04.25
4 277 Grill, Hayden 10 West Valley 15-00.25
5 127 Pulgarin, Kenyi 11 Lathrop ND
6 188 Kado, Will 9 North Pole 15-02.50
7 79 Robinson, Zane 12 Hutchison 16-02.00
8 111 Dickinson, Henry 10 Lathrop 16-03.00
9 286 Lassey, Conrad 11 West Valley 18-08.75
10 219 Baczuk, Andrew 11 Valdez 18-09.25
11 122 Lawson, Wilson 9 Lathrop 18-09.75
12 187 Johnson, Elijah 10 North Pole 19-00.00
13 175 Alvarado, Niko 11 North Pole 20-00.00
14 180 Cooper, Devin 11 North Pole 20-07.75
Event 201 Girls 3200 Meter Run
Friday 5/10/2024 - 3:30 PM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 86 Finstad, Solveig 9 Lathrop 12:44.10
2 94 Lyons, Emma 11 Lathrop 13:38.06
3 88 Foster, Nina 11 Lathrop 15:04.58
4 216 Weber, Jewely 9 Valdez 16:05.89
5 60 Griswold, El11li 9 Hutchison 16:46.86
6 250 Miller, Kristy 12 West Valley NT
7 311 Hamilton, Morgan Valdez NT
8 37 Pearson, Reagan 9 Delta Juncti NT
Event 202 Boys 3200 Meter Run
Friday 5/10/2024 - 3:50 PM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 222 Caruthers, Rafe 12 Valdez 10:50.79
2 44 Fox, James 12 Delta Juncti 10:53.87
3 52 White, Anthony 10 Delta Juncti 10:54.64
4 41 Blake, Ash 10 Delta Juncti 11:16.27
5 289 Merrill, Reid 9 West Valley 11:30.38
6 128 Schneider, Emmit 12 Lathrop 11:49.34
7 120 Guy, Haakon 9 Lathrop 12:30.80
8 75 Lancaster, Derrick 10 Hutchison 12:34.20
9 231 Weber, Romen 11 Valdez 12:49.67
10 288 Merrill, Owen 12 West Valley 12:49.93
11 77 Marcotte, Aaron 9 Hutchison NT
12 305 Williams, Kyle 11 West Valley NT
13 261 Armbruster, Thomas 9 West Valley NT
14 221 Beck, Dalen 11 Valdez NT
15 280 Hawkes, Joseph 9 West Valley NT
16 21 Bach, Jaemin 9 Ben Eielson NT
17 31 Rockhold, Noah 11 Ben Eielson NT
18 282 Irigoyen, Ethan 9 West Valley NT
Event 401 Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 11:00 AM
School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 Lathrop 'A' 11:55.00



1) #86 Finstad, Solveig 9 2) #95 Mantei, Daria 10
3) #92 Irish, Keira 9 4) #104 Whitman, Brooks 11
5) #84 Berrey, Ella 12 6) #94 Lyons, Emma 11
Event 402 Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 11:00 AM
School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 West Valley 'A' 9:26.16
1) #295 Reinheller, Logan 11 2) #298 Roe, William 11
3) #300 Splain, Samuel 12 4) #281 Hecht, Nicholas 12
5) #289 Merrill, Reid 9 6) #261 Armbruster, Thomas 9
2 Lathrop 'A' 9:51.22
1) #133 Wappett, Wells 11 2) #125 Oestreich, Justin 12
3) #128 Schneider, Emmit 12 4) #123 Lesseig, Jamison 11
5) #120 Guy, Haakon 9 6) #107 Bracken, Connor 11
3 Ben Eielson 'A' NT
1) #19 Anthony, Aiden 9 2) #26 Erhard, Jace 10
3) #21 Bach, Jaemin 9 4) #27 Fisher, Declan 9
5) #31 Rockhold, Noah 11 6)
4 West Valley 'B' NT
1) #280 Hawkes, Joseph 9 2) #294 Reinheller, Jakan 11
3) #283 Ladd, Jared 9 4) #282 Irigoyen, Ethan 9
5) #267 Bragonier, PJ 11 6) #307 Wooller, Owen 11
Event 411 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 11:25 AM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
2 233 Barasova, Josefina 11 West Valley NT
3 245 Kuchynova, Ela 11 West Valley NT
4 53 Atkins, Lizz 11 Hutchison 22.55
5 237 Crowe, Salak 11 West Valley NT
6 236 Buth, Ellie 11 West Valley NT
7 137 Church, Leila 9 Monroe Catho NT
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 9 Carpenter, Haeli 9 Ben Eielson 21.22
2 58 Evans, Victoria 12 Hutchison 20.99
3 38 Thomas, Gabi 10 Delta Juncti 20.23
4 7 Brannan, Teslin 12 Ben Eielson 18.12
5 166 Kingry, Raegan 12 North Pole 18.40
6 241 Gul, Zoe 11 West Valley 20.72
7 165 Johnson, Elizabeth 10 North Pole 21.04
Event 412 Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 11:35 AM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
2 129 Skinner, Luke 10 Lathrop NT
3 47 Klein, Evan 10 Delta Juncti NT
4 73 Fowler, Jamin 10 Hutchison 20.98
5 32 Waller, Hayden 10 Ben Eielson 22.07
6 46 Klein, Aidan 12 Delta Juncti NT
7 197 Skipps, Levi 12 North Pole NT
Section 2 Timed Finals
2 156 Walter, Luke 10 Monroe Catho 20.07
3 274 Endicott, Braun 11 West Valley 19.31
4 191 Melvin, Patrick 10 North Pole 18.98
5 127 Pulgarin, Kenyi 11 Lathrop 19.18



6 152 McGlinchy, Asher 11 Monroe Catho 19.56
Event 421 Girls 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 11:45 AM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
3 163 Holland, Laura 10 North Pole NT
4 164 Holland, Michaela 12 North Pole NT
5 1 Mattox (partner), Maria North Pole NT
6 159 Davis, Destiny 12 North Pole NT
Section 2 Timed Finals
2 215 Valeriano, Aliya 9 Valdez NT
3 59 Gregor, Kelly 11 Hutchison NT
4 141 Newton, Kenleigh 9 Monroe Catho NT
5 232 Baranoski, Kendra 9 West Valley NT
6 210 Rupert, Jamie Fr Valdez NT
7 36 Pearson, Grace 11 Delta Juncti NT
Section 3 Timed Finals
2 147 Turiel, Trinity 10 Monroe Catho NT
3 64 Sampson, Abby 10 Hutchison NT
4 211 Sauls, Madison 10 Valdez NT
5 207 Major, Hailey 10 Valdez NT
6 248 Madnick, Tyler 10 West Valley NT
7 249 May, Twila 10 West Valley NT
Section 4 Timed Finals
2 39 Wright, Chloe 10 Delta Juncti NT
3 54 Barclay, Sarina 10 Hutchison 18.49
4 142 Patterson, Lily 10 Monroe Catho 16.67
5 212 Sheldon, Joie 10 Valdez 17.83
6 63 Pecic, Viviana 11 Hutchison 18.50
7 255 Sears, Sadie 10 West Valley NT
Section 5 Timed Finals
1 98 Reetz, Makenna 9 Lathrop 15.60
2 138 Collins, Kaylee 12 Monroe Catho 15.27
3 205 Day, Destiny 10 Valdez 15.12
4 168 Martin, Kaelynne 11 North Pole 15.27
5 170 Pellowe, Evalyn 9 North Pole 15.34
6 35 Millette, Baylee 10 Delta Juncti 15.64
7 102 Walker, Christianna 9 Lathrop 16.21
Section 6 Timed Finals
1 148 Walsh, Emma 10 Monroe Catho 14.78
2 259 Waddell, Sailor 9 West Valley 14.57
3 58 Evans, Victoria 12 Hutchison 14.37
4 162 Giacomasso, Erica 11 North Pole 14.44
5 9 Carpenter, Haeli 9 Ben Eielson 14.69
6 169 Mattox, Maria 12 North Pole 14.85
7 62 McKenzie, Piper 9 Hutchison 14.87
8 140 Hansen, Alyssa 10 Monroe Catho 14.98
Section 7 Timed Finals
1 90 Holm, Isla 10 Lathrop 13.80
2 103 Walker, Havilah 11 Lathrop 13.53
3 239 Fields, Layla 11 West Valley 12.91
4 206 Kizer, Izzy 11 Valdez 13.26
5 235 Breitenbach, June 10 West Valley 13.54
6 93 Johnson, Sydney 12 Lathrop 13.92
7 173 Skipps, Jade 9 North Pole 13.95
8 139 Cortez, Emersyn 10 Monroe Catho 14.27
Event 422 Boys 100 Meter Dash
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 12:05 PM
Name Year School Seed




Section 1
1 194
2 179
Section 2
200
154

110
43
297
40
tion 3
178
263
25
48
270
182
310
tion 4
73
50
225
69
30
49
4?2
tion 5
113
22
72
74
68
226
82
229
tion 6
24
129
301
191
81
285
230
tion 7
219
195
197
286
121
278
180
151

Se

Se

Se

Se

Se

ONOUPPWNRERONOUURARWNROONOUURARWNRONOUURAWNRONOUURWNEROOULRARWN R

Timed Finals
Nelson, Orion
Cline, William
Timed Finals
Summers, Aiden
Oleson, Zavier
Cooper, Oskar
Douglas, William
Robichaud, Cedar
Bevard, Brady
Timed Finals
Bua, Al

Beck, Curtis
Drayton, Mykah
Lawhorne, Matthew
Cunha, Lucas
Edwin, Devon
Gray, Cody

Timed Finals
Fowler, Jamin
Seymour, Aidan
McCumby, Merrick
Bourne, Taegan
Lewis, Brandon
Moreno, Eli
Douglas, Noah
Timed Finals
Easaw, Oschaun
Bernal, Matthew
Dupee, Cooper
Jordan, William
Becker, Tobias
Passage, Dylan
Winningham, Marshall
Smilie, Hunter
Timed Finals
Drayton, Mitchell
Skinner, Luke
Stebbins, Zaire
Melvin, Patrick
Todd, Nehemiah
Lassey, Adom
Wadsworth, Jace
Timed Finals
Baczuk, Andrew
Nerbonne, Zayden
Skipps, Levi
Lassey, Conrad
Jackson, Khalil
Gripper, Isaac
Cooper, Devin
Bast, Billy

11 North Pole
12 North Pole

11 North Pole

9 Monroe Catho
9 Lathrop

10 Delta Juncti
10 West Valley
10 Delta Juncti

11 North Pole
12 West Valley
9 Ben Eielson
12 Delta Juncti
12 West Valley
10 North Pole

9 Valdez

10 Hutchison

10 Delta Juncti
9 Valdez

12 Hutchison

9 Ben Eielson
10 Delta Juncti
11 Delta Juncti

11 Lathrop

9 Ben Eielson
10 Hutchison
10 Hutchison

9 Hutchison

9 Valdez

10 Hutchison

9 Valdez

10 Ben Eielson
10 Lathrop

11 West Valley
10 North Pole
9 Hutchison
10 West Valley
11 Valdez

11 Valdez

11 North Pole
12 North Pole
11 West Valley
11 Lathrop

12 West Valley
11 North Pole
12 Monroe Catho

13.
13.
12.
13.
13.
13.
13.
13.

12.
12.
.09
12.
12.

12

12

11.
11.
.33
11.
11.

11

11

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

35

78
08
32
40
56
84

29
19

13
28

.31
12.

88
77

81

.94
11.
11.

99

Event 431 Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 12:30 PM
School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 Valdez 'A' 2:05.11

1) #213 Smelcer, Isabella 12

3) #20
2 West V
1) #25
3) #24

5 Day, Destiny 10
alley 'A'

5 Sears, Sadie 10
9 May, Twila 10

2) #209 Prax, Kelsey 11

4) #215 Valeriano, Aliya 9
1:59.37

2) #240 Gresehover, Mia 10

4) #253 Powell, Katelyn 10



5) #246 Lhokta, Lucy 10 6)
3 Lathrop 'A' 1:52.38
1) #93 Johnson, Sydney 12 2) #97 Pletnikoff, Anastasia 11
3) #101 Ubia, Joia 10 4) #103 Walker, Havilah 11
5) #99 Tansy, Ruby 11 6)
4 Lathrop 'B' 1:58.67
1) #98 Reetz, Makenna 9 2) #92 Irish, Keira 9
3) #85 Davidge, Lilly 10 4) #90 Holm, Isla 10
5) #83 Balash, Alice 9 6) #102 Walker, Christianna 9
5 Monroe Catholic 'A' 2:02.27
1) #140 Hansen, Alyssa 10 2) #141 Newton, Kenleigh 9
3) #147 Turiel, Trinity 10 4) #139 Cortez, Emersyn 10
6 West Valley 'B' NT
1) #260 Zweifel, Paityn 9 2) #244 Kramer, Lillian 10
3) #234 Blood, Taylor 10 4) #256 Stamps, Morgan 10
5) #247 Lind, Alina 9 6)
7 Hutchison 'A' NT
1) #65 Turner, Jade 10 2) #63 Pecic, Viviana 11
3) #55 Carrington, Alison 10 4) #67 Wood, Angel 12
5) #58 Evans, Victoria 12 6)
8 Ben Eielson 'A' NT
1) #8 Burkeen, Kaydance 11 2) #11 Donner, Olivia 9
3) #15 Robles, Melanie 10 4) #16 Rockhold, Sadie 10
5) #12 Jones, Isadora 10 6) #9 Carpenter, Haeli 9
Event 432 Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 12:40 PM
School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
2 Lathrop 'B' NT
1) #118 Greenwood, Tim 11 2) #110 Cooper, Oskar 9
3) #116 Forbes, Curtis 10 4) #130 Sloat, Andrew 11
5) #114 Emmett, Devin 11 6) #113 Easaw, Oschaun 11
3 Valdez 'B' 1:48.54
1) #230 Wadsworth, Jace 11 2) #226 Passage, Dylan 9
3) #229 Smilie, Hunter 9 4) #228 Petersen, Kyle 10
4 West Valley 'B' NT
1) #285 Lassey, Adom 10 2) #277 Grill, Hayden 10
3) #292 Payan, Gavin 10 4) #296 Roach, Kellen 10
5) #270 Cunha, Lucas 12 6) #279 Harder, Benjamin 9
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 Ben Eielson 'A' 1:47.30
1) #25 Drayton, Mykah 9 2) #22 Bernal, Matthew 9
3) #30 Lewis, Brandon 9 4) #24 Drayton, Mitchell 10
5) #19 Anthony, Aiden 9 6) #21 Bach, Jaemin 9
2 Lathrop 'A' 1:39.29
1) #122 Lawson, Wilson 9 2) #108 Charfauros, Vern 11
3) #123 Lesseig, Jamison 11 4) #121 Jackson, Khalil 11
5) #111 Dickinson, Henry 10 6) #129 Skinner, Luke 10
3 West Valley 'A' 1:33.43
1) #278 Gripper, Isaac 12 2) #286 Lassey, Conrad 11
3) #262 Baranoski, Corin 12 4) #276 Glynn, Landen 10
5) #287 McCleskey, Ronin 12 6) #266 Bostwick, Emanuel 12
4 North Pole 'A' 1:35.22
1) #185 Gomez, Elijah 9 2) #203 Vazquez, William 9
3) #202 Trizzino, Aidan 10 4) #201 Thompson, Kaiden 11
5) #193 Mollenhauer, Jackson 11 6)
5 Monroe Catholic 'A' 1:42.56
1) #156 Walter, Luke 10 2) #154 Oleson, Zavier 9
3) #153 Nicholson, Tristin 9 4) #151 Bast, Billy 12
6 Hutchison 'A' 1:47.95
1) #80 Sprouse, Nikolai 11 2) #72 Dupee, Cooper 10
3) #73 Fowler, Jamin 10 4) #71 Coviello, Gabriel 9



5) #82 Winningham, Marshall 10

7 Valdez
1) #22
3) #21

Event 441

IAI
5 McCumby, Merrick 9
8 Alfaro, Nicolas 12

Girls 1600 Meter Run

6)

1:48.54

2) #224 McCumby, Barrett 12
4) #219 Baczuk, Andrew 11

Saturday 5/

11/2024 - 12:55 PM

Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 86 Finstad, Solveig 9 Lathrop 5:44.37
2 150 Wilkerson, Miranda 12 Monroe Catho 5:58.18
3 145 Simard, Anya 11 Monroe Catho 6:07.27
4 34 Lester, Lourdes 12 Delta Juncti 6:11.61
5 94 Lyons, Emma 11 Lathrop 6:18.89
6 254 Rozell, Anna 11 West Valley 6:24.57
7 95 Mantei, Daria 10 Lathrop 6:36.24
8 88 Foster, Nina 11 Lathrop 6:42.76
9 84 Berrey, Ella 12 Lathrop 6:43.47
10 250 Miller, Kristy 12 West Valley 6:47.29
11 37 Pearson, Reagan 9 Delta Juncti 7:06.85
12 60 Griswold, Elli 9 Hutchison 7:11.49
13 216 Weber, Jewely 9 Valdez 7:17.94
14 100 Troiani, Alisia 12 Lathrop 7:55.72
15 16 Rockhold, Sadie 10 Ben Eielson NT
16 241 Gul, Zoe 11 West Valley NT
17 96 Ortiz, Paula 11 Lathrop NT
18 251 Organek, Stella 12 West Valley NT
19 311 Hamilton, Morgan Valdez NT
Event 442 Boys 1600 Meter Run
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 1:10 PM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 128 Schneider, Emmit 12 Lathrop 5:32.85
2 231 Weber, Romen 11 Valdez 5:34.09
3 204 Wyble, Andrew 10 Student Wres 5:39.19
4 120 Guy, Haakon 9 Lathrop 5:45.57
5 305 Williams, Kyle 11 West Valley 5:50.73
6 192 Mollenhauer, Benjamin 9 North Pole 6:25.01
7 272 Duran, Tristan 9 West Valley 6:34.05
8 283 Ladd, Jared 9 West Valley 6:36.49
9 189 Malone, Cavan 10 North Pole NT
10 182 Edwin, Devon 10 North Pole NT
11 31 Rockhold, Noah 11 Ben Eielson NT
12 75 Lancaster, Derrick 10 Hutchison NT
13 261 Armbruster, Thomas 9 West Valley NT
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 281 Hecht, Nicholas 12 West Valley 4:53.24
2 222 Caruthers, Rafe 12 Valdez 4:54.74
3 302 Vonnahme, Cirdan 12 West Valley 4:55.62
4 44 Fox, James 12 Delta Juncti 5:03.61
5 28 Johnson, Loch 10 Ben Eielson 5:09.38
6 125 Oestreich, Justin 12 Lathrop 5:10.76
7 133 Wappett, Wells 11 Lathrop 5:15.00
8 52 White, Anthony 10 Delta Juncti 5:15.24
9 41 Blake, Ash 10 Delta Juncti 5:22.21
10 289 Merrill, Reid 9 West Valley 5:23.69
11 221 Beck, Dalen 11 Valdez 5:28.18
12 19 Anthony, Aiden 9 Ben Eielson 5:32.08
13 51 Stossmeister, Zander 12 Delta Juncti 5:32.43



Event 450 Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay

Saturday 5/11/2024 - 1:35 PM

School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
3 North Pole 'A' NT
1) #164 Holland, Michaela 12 2) #163 Holland, Laura 10
3) #194 Nelson, Orion 11 4) #179 Cline, William 12
Event 451 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 1:40 PM
School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
2 Hutchison 'A' 1:00.21
1) #58 Evans, Victoria 12 2) #62 McKenzie, Piper 9
3) #55 Carrington, Alison 10 4) #56 Chageza, Rungano 9
5) #63 Pecic, Viviana 11 6) #67 Wood, Angel 12
3 Lathrop 'B' 58.68
1) #98 Reetz, Makenna 9 2) #92 Irish, Keira 9
3) #85 Davidge, Lilly 10 4) #90 Holm, Isla 10
5) #83 Balash, Alice 9 6) #102 Walker, Christianna 9
4 Ben Eielson 'A' 59.52
1) #10 Castro, Casey 11 2) #9 Carpenter, Haeli 9
3) #12 Jones, Isadora 10 4) #7 Brannan, Teslin 12
5) #8 Burkeen, Kaydance 11 6)
5 West Valley 'B' NT
1) #256 Stamps, Morgan 10 2) #240 Gresehover, Mia 10
3) #244 Kramer, Lillian 10 4) #232 Baranoski, Kendra 9
5) #234 Blood, Taylor 10 6) #248 Madnick, Tyler 10
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 Monroe Catholic 'A' 57.26
1) #140 Hansen, Alyssa 10 2) #148 Walsh, Emma 10
3) #138 Collins, Kaylee 12 4) #139 Cortez, Emersyn 10
2 Valdez 'A' 54.71
1) #208 Palomar, Anika 12 2) #209 Prax, Kelsey 11
3) #205 Day, Destiny 10 4) #206 Kizer, Izzy 11
3 Lathrop 'A' 52.87
1) #93 Johnson, Sydney 12 2) #97 Pletnikoff, Anastasia 11
3) #101 Ubia, Joia 10 4) #103 Walker, Havilah 11
5) #99 Tansy, Ruby 11 6)
4 West Valley 'A' 54.31
1) #259 Waddell, Sailor 9 2) #235 Breitenbach, June 10
3) #260 Zweifel, Paityn 9 4) #239 Fields, Layla 11
5) #249 May, Twila 10 6)
5 North Pole 'A' 56.72
1) #170 Pellowe, Evalyn 9 2) #173 Skipps, Jade 9
3) #162 Giacomasso, Erica 11 4) #169 Mattox, Maria 12
5) #166 Kingry, Raegan 12 6)
Event 452 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 1:55 PM
School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 Lathrop 'B' NT
1) #118 Greenwood, Tim 11 2) #110 Cooper, Oskar 9
3) #116 Forbes, Curtis 10 4) #130 Sloat, Andrew 11
5) #114 Emmett, Devin 11 6) #113 Easaw, Oschaun 11
2 West Valley 'B' NT
1) #270 Cunha, Lucas 12 2) #277 Grill, Hayden 10
3) #304 Wessel, Selywn 11 4) #296 Roach, Kellen 10



5) #269 Cromer, Deontae 9 6) #291 Nunley, Dayton 10
3 Ben Eielson 'A' 52.34
1) #25 Drayton, Mykah 9 2) #23 Champ, Marcus 11
3) #30 Lewis, Brandon 9 4) #24 Drayton, Mitchell 10
5) #29 LaRocca, Gino 12 6) #26 Erhard, Jace 10
4 North Pole 'C' NT
1) #175 Alvarado, Niko 11 2) #197 Skipps, Levi 12
3) #187 Johnson, Elijah 10 4) #195 Nerbonne, Zayden 11
5 North Pole 'B' NT
1) #185 Gomez, Elijah 9 2) #203 Vazquez, William 9
3) #202 Trizzino, Aidan 10 4) #196 Sheldon, Xavier 9
5) #177 Brown, Ryder 10 6)
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 Valdez 'B' 51.12
1) #217 Aldrich, Ben 12 2) #226 Passage, Dylan 9
3) #229 Smilie, Hunter 9 4) #228 Petersen, Kyle 10
2 North Pole 'A' 46.63
1) #180 Cooper, Devin 11 2) #191 Melvin, Patrick 10
3) #178 Bua, Al 11 4) #200 Summers, Aiden 11
3 Lathrop 'A' 46.10
1) #122 Lawson, Wilson 9 2) #108 Charfauros, Vern 11
3) #123 Lesseig, Jamison 11 4) #121 Jackson, Khalil 11
5) #111 Dickinson, Henry 10 6) #129 Skinner, Luke 10
4 West Valley 'A' 46.47
1) #278 Gripper, Isaac 12 2) #297 Robichaud, Cedar 10
3) #301 Stebbins, Zaire 11 4) #286 Lassey, Conrad 11
5) #285 Lassey, Adom 10 6)
5 Valdez 'A' 47.65
1) #225 McCumby, Merrick 9 2) #224 McCumby, Barrett 12
3) #218 Alfaro, Nicolas 12 4) #219 Baczuk, Andrew 11
5) #230 Wadsworth, Jace 11 6)
6 Hutchison 'A' 51.73
1) #81 Todd, Nehemiah 9 2) #72 Dupee, Cooper 10
3) #69 Bourne, Taegan 12 4) #73 Fowler, Jamin 10
5) #71 Coviello, Gabriel 9 6) #68 Becker, Tobias 9
Event 461 Girls 400 Meter Run
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 2:10 PM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 37 Pearson, Reagan 9 Delta Juncti NT
2 258 Tyler, Lillian 9 West Valley NT
3 55 Carrington, Alison 10 Hutchison NT
4 251 Organek, Stella 12 West Valley NT
5 135 Bennett, Ronni 11 Monroe Catho NT
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 67 Wood, Angel 12 Hutchison 1:16.66
2 35 Millette, Baylee 10 Delta Juncti 1:13.77
3 254 Rozell, Anna 11 West Valley 1:13.20
4 8 Burkeen, Kaydance 11 Ben Eielson 1:13.38
5 246 Lhokta, Lucy 10 West Valley 1:16.46
6 207 Major, Hailey 10 Valdez 1:19.50
7 211 Sauls, Madison 10 Valdez 1:25.70
Section 3 Timed Finals
1 168 Martin, Kaelynne 11 North Pole 1:09.55
2 101 Ubia, Joia 10 Lathrop 1:05.17
3 99 Tansy, Ruby 11 Lathrop 1:01.00
4 235 Breitenbach, June 10 West Valley 1:02.23
5 34 Lester, Lourdes 12 Delta Juncti 1:07.37
6 97 Pletnikoff, Anastasia 11 Lathrop 1:10.00
7 238 Engman, Ella 11 West Valley 1:11.00
8 213 Smelcer, Isabella 12 Valdez 1:12.55



Event 462

Boys 400 Meter Run

Saturday 5/11/2024 - 2:30 PM

Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 302 Vonnahme, Cirdan 12 West Valley NT
2 201 Thompson, Kaiden 11 North Pole NT
3 265 Bloom, Joshua 9 West Valley NT
4 187 Johnson, Elijah 10 North Pole NT
5 29 LaRocca, Gino 12 Ben Eielson NT
6 310 Gray, Cody 9 Valdez NT
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 49 Moreno, Eli 10 Delta Juncti NT
2 27 Fisher, Declan 9 Ben Eielson NT
3 78 Robinson, Jude 9 Hutchison NT
4 69 Bourne, Taegan 12 Hutchison NT
5 153 Nicholson, Tristin 9 Monroe Catho NT
6 157 Werle, Myles 9 Monroe Catho NT
7 52 White, Anthony 10 Delta Juncti NT
Section 3 Timed Finals
1 271 DeVaughn, Greyson 12 West Valley 1:02.94
2 74 Jordan, William 10 Hutchison 1:00.77
3 51 Stossmeister, Zander 12 Delta Juncti 58.32
4 306 Wohlford, Clayton 9 West Valley 58.90
5 47 Klein, Evan 10 Delta Juncti 1:02.77
6 204 Wyble, Andrew 10 Student Wres 1:04.44
Section 4 Timed Finals
1 151 Bast, Billy 12 Monroe Catho 53.80
2 40 Bevard, Brady 10 Delta Juncti 53.53
3 263 Beck, Curtis 12 West Valley 50.02
4 175 Alvarado, Niko 11 North Pole 52.64
5 276 Glynn, Landen 10 West Valley 53.61
6 117 Gosier, Jamal 12 Lathrop 54.00
7 295 Reinheller, Logan 11 West Valley 56.78
8 200 Summers, Aiden 11 North Pole 57.83
Event 471 Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 2:55 PM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 260 Zweifel, Paityn 9 West Valley NT
2 8 Burkeen, Kaydance 11 Ben Eielson 1:08.85
3 237 Crowe, Salak 11 West Valley 1:01.40
4 165 Johnson, Elizabeth 10 North Pole 1:03.42
5 53 Atkins, Lizz 11 Hutchison 1:10.72
6 7 Brannan, Teslin 12 Ben Eielson NT
7 137 Church, Leila 9 Monroe Catho NT
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 38 Thomas, Gabi 10 Delta Juncti 57.66
2 87 Foster, Annebelle 10 Lathrop 53.41
3 141 Newton, Kenleigh 9 Monroe Catho 51.43
4 166 Kingry, Raegan 12 North Pole 53.40
5 62 McKenzie, Piper 9 Hutchison 57.52
6 213 Smelcer, Isabella 12 Valdez 59.05
7 236 Buth, Ellie 11 West Valley 59.39
8 241 Gul, Zoe 11 West Valley 1:00.83
Event 472 Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 3:05 PM
Name Year School Seed




Section 1 Timed Finals
1 129 Skinner, Luke 10 Lathrop NT
2 49 Moreno, Eli 10 Delta Juncti NT
3 153 Nicholson, Tristin 9 Monroe Catho NT
4 22 Bernal, Matthew 9 Ben Eielson NT
5 178 Bua, Al 11 North Pole NT
6 45 Jackson, Jaylon 10 Delta Juncti NT
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 46 Klein, Aidan 12 Delta Juncti NT
2 19 Anthony, Aiden 9 Ben Eielson 58.66
3 152 McGlinchy, Asher 11 Monroe Catho 52.64
4 32 Waller, Hayden 10 Ben Eielson 58.14
5 288 Merrill, Owen 12 West Valley 1:00.02
6 77 Marcotte, Aaron 9 Hutchison NT
Section 3 Timed Finals
1 193 Mollenhauer, Jackson 11 North Pole 47.98
2 156 Walter, Luke 10 Monroe Catho 47.46
3 274 Endicott, Braun 11 West Valley 46.34
4 79 Robinson, Zane 12 Hutchison 47.35
5 275 Endicott, Magnus 12 West Valley 47.47
6 127 Pulgarin, Kenyi 11 Lathrop 49.42
Event 481 Girls 800 Meter Run
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 3:20 PM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 86 Finstad, Solveig 9 Lathrop 2:32.68
2 252 Personett, Sage 12 West Valley 2:43.10
3 150 Wilkerson, Miranda 12 Monroe Catho 2:43.51
4 104 Whitman, Brooks 11 Lathrop 2:47.10
5 250 Miller, Kristy 12 West Valley 3:00.49
6 12 Jones, Isadora 10 Ben Eielson 3:11.16
7 60 Griswold, Elli 9 Hutchison 3:15.07
8 241 Gul, Zoe 11 West Valley 3:15.83
9 17 Shanks, Avery 10 Ben Eielson 3:16.79
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 15 Robles, Melanie 10 Ben Eielson 3:35.84
2 145 Simard, Anya 11 Monroe Catho NT
3 311 Hamilton, Morgan Valdez NT
4 251 Organek, Stella 12 West Valley NT
5 84 Berrey, Ella 12 Lathrop NT
6 67 Wood, Angel 12 Hutchison NT
7 88 Foster, Nina 11 Lathrop NT
8 65 Turner, Jade 10 Hutchison NT
9 216 Weber, Jewely 9 Valdez NT
Event 482 Boys 800 Meter Run
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 3:35 PM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 27 Fisher, Declan 9 Ben Eielson 2:41.32
2 21 Bach, Jaemin 9 Ben Eielson 2:50.38
3 192 Mollenhauer, Benjamin 9 North Pole 2:57.17
4 222 Caruthers, Rafe 12 Valdez NT
5 280 Hawkes, Joseph 9 West Valley NT
6 157 Werle, Myles 9 Monroe Catho NT
7 189 Malone, Cavan 10 North Pole NT
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 231 Weber, Romen 11 Valdez 2:29.08
2 41 Blake, Ash 10 Delta Juncti 2:29.70
3 51 Stossmeister, Zander 12 Delta Juncti 2:33.39



4 265 Bloom, Joshua 9 West Valley 2:35.77
5 305 Williams, Kyle 11 West Valley 2:35.92
6 279 Harder, Benjamin 9 West Valley 2:39.29
7 107 Bracken, Connor 11 Lathrop 2:40.04
Section 3 Timed Finals
1 40 Bevard, Brady 10 Delta Juncti 2:12.37
2 52 White, Anthony 10 Delta Juncti 2:18.02
3 44 Fox, James 12 Delta Juncti 2:19.87
4 28 Johnson, Loch 10 Ben Eielson 2:23.70
5 182 Edwin, Devon 10 North Pole 2:23.81
6 300 Splain, Samuel 12 West Valley 2:25.03
7 221 Beck, Dalen 11 Valdez 2:25.73
8 298 Roe, William 11 West Valley 2:26.19
Event 501 Girls 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 4:00 PM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 12 Jones, Isadora 10 Ben Eielson NT
2 253 Powell, Katelyn 10 West Valley NT
3 16 Rockhold, Sadie 10 Ben Eielson NT
4 135 Bennett, Ronni 11 Monroe Catho NT
5 147 Turiel, Trinity 10 Monroe Catho NT
6 144 Sauer, Avery 9 Monroe Catho NT
7 139 Cortez, Emersyn 10 Monroe Catho NT
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 256 Stamps, Morgan 10 West Valley NT
2 215 Valeriano, Aliya 9 Valdez NT
3 247 Lind, Alina 9 West Valley 38.82
4 255 Sears, Sadie 10 West Valley NT
5 161 Forcey, Ella 9 North Pole NT
6 173 Skipps, Jade 9 North Pole NT
7 34 Lester, Lourdes 12 Delta Juncti NT
8 35 Millette, Baylee 10 Delta Juncti NT
Section 3 Timed Finals
1 165 Johnson, Elizabeth 10 North Pole 34.65
2 207 Major, Hailey 10 Valdez 33.64
3 170 Pellowe, Evalyn 9 North Pole 33.02
4 55 Carrington, Alison 10 Hutchison 33.27
5 138 Collins, Kaylee 12 Monroe Catho 33.95
6 65 Turner, Jade 10 Hutchison 35.88
7 212 Sheldon, Joie 10 Valdez 37.06
8 211 Sauls, Madison 10 Valdez 37.65
Section 4 Timed Finals
1 140 Hansen, Alyssa 10 Monroe Catho 31.45
2 97 Pletnikoff, Anastasia 11 Lathrop 28.93
3 239 Fields, Layla 11 West Valley 27.22
4 141 Newton, Kenleigh 9 Monroe Catho 27.52
5 259 Waddell, Sailor 9 West Valley 29.93
6 240 Gresehover, Mia 10 West Valley 32.28
7 168 Martin, Kaelynne 11 North Pole 32.45
8 10 Castro, Casey 11 Ben Eielson 32.78
Event 502 Boys 200 Meter Dash
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 4:15 PM
Name Year School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 48 Lawhorne, Matthew 12 Delta Juncti NT
2 277 Grill, Hayden 10 West Valley NT
3 29 LaRocca, Gino 12 Ben Eielson NT
4 49 Moreno, Eli 10 Delta Juncti NT



5 287 McCleskey, Ronin 12 West Valley NT
Section 2 Timed Finals
1 50 Seymour, Aidan 10 Delta Juncti 30.05
2 200 Summers, Aiden 11 North Pole NT
3 178 Bua, Al 11 North Pole NT
4 25 Drayton, Mykah 9 Ben Eielson NT
5 117 Gosier, Jamal 12 Lathrop NT
6 69 Bourne, Taegan 12 Hutchison NT
7 47 Klein, Evan 10 Delta Juncti NT
Section 3 Timed Finals
1 154 Oleson, Zavier 9 Monroe Catho NT
2 152 McGlinchy, Asher 11 Monroe Catho NT
3 157 Werle, Myles 9 Monroe Catho NT
4 297 Robichaud, Cedar 10 West Valley NT
5 42 Douglas, Noah 11 Delta Juncti NT
6 296 Roach, Kellen 10 West Valley NT
Section 4 Timed Finals
1 262 Baranoski, Corin 12 West Valley NT
2 45 Jackson, Jaylon 10 Delta Juncti 28.13
3 229 Smilie, Hunter 9 Valdez 27.68
4 80 Sprouse, Nikolai 11 Hutchison 27.70
5 110 Cooper, Oskar 9 Lathrop 28.90
6 4 Hammond, Preston 11 Anderson NT
7 30 Lewis, Brandon 9 Ben Eielson NT
Section 5 Timed Finals
1 74 Jordan, William 10 Hutchison 26.50
2 230 Wadsworth, Jace 11 Valdez 26.16
3 72 Dupee, Cooper 10 Hutchison 25.88
4 304 Wessel, Selywn 11 West Valley 26.00
5 78 Robinson, Jude 9 Hutchison 26.23
6 226 Passage, Dylan 9 Valdez 26.92
7 68 Becker, Tobias 9 Hutchison 27.51
8 82 Winningham, Marshall 10 Hutchison 27.59
Section 6 Timed Finals
1 276 Glynn, Landen 10 West Valley 24.27
2 175 Alvarado, Niko 11 North Pole 23.94
3 151 Bast, Billy 12 Monroe Catho 23.92
4 121 Jackson, Khalil 11 Lathrop 23.94
5 40 Bevard, Brady 10 Delta Juncti 24.23
6 195 Nerbonne, Zayden 11 North Pole 24.53
7 187 Johnson, Elijah 10 North Pole 24.59
8 201 Thompson, Kaiden 11 North Pole 25.05
Event 511 Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
Saturday 5/11/2024 - 4:35 PM
School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
2 Monroe Catholic 'A' NT
1) #145 Simard, Anya 11 2) #150 Wilkerson, Miranda 12
3) #137 Church, Leila 9 4) #135 Bennett, Ronni 11
3 Lathrop 'A' 4:24.97
1) #99 Tansy, Ruby 11 2) #87 Foster, Annebelle 10
3) #104 Whitman, Brooks 11 4) #101 Ubia, Joia 10
5) #92 Irish, Keira 9 6)
4 Lathrop 'B' 4:24.97
1) #88 Foster, Nina 11 2) #100 Troiani, Alisia 12
3) #96 Ortiz, Paula 11 4) #84 Berrey, Ella 12
5) #83 Balash, Alice 9 6)
5 West Valley 'A' NT
1) #254 Rozell, Anna 11 2) #252 Personett, Sage 12
3) #239 Fields, Layla 11 4) #235 Breitenbach, June 10
5) #238 Engman, Ella 11 6) #236 Buth, Ellie 11



Event 512 Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Saturday 5/11/2024 - 4:45 PM

School Seed
Section 1 Timed Finals
1 West Valley 'A' NT

1) #276
3) #295
5) #302
Lathrop
1) #111
3) #130
5) #118
Lathrop
1) #105
3) #129
5) #127
Valdez

1) #221
3) #224

Glynn, Landen 10

Reinheller, Logan 11

Vonnahme, Cirdan 12
IBI

Dickinson, Henry 10

Sloat, Andrew 11

Greenwood, Tim 11
IAI

Beard, Brandon 12

Skinner, Luke 10

Pulgarin, Kenyi 11
IAI

Beck, Dalen 11

McCumby, Barrett 12

Monroe Catholic 'A'

1) #156
3) #152

Walter, Luke 10
McGlinchy, Asher 11

#271
#281

#108
#122
#116

#123
#117
#133

#218
#222

#157
#153

DeVaughn, Greyson 12
Hecht, Nicholas 12

NT
Charfauros, Vern 11
Lawson, Wilson 9
Forbes, Curtis 10

3:56.97

Lesseig, Jamison 11
Gosier, Jamal 12
Wappett, Wells 11

NT
Alfaro, Nicolas 12
Caruthers, Rafe 12

NT
Werle, Myles 9
Nicholson, Tristin 9



